
PORI 1.srj 2.srj 3.srj 4.srj 5.srj 6.srj YHT.

Reijo Saarinen 184 259 225 217 178 256 1319

Pentti Laine 215 200 203 198 206 213 1235

Pertti Mikola 169 203 236 169 187 175 1139

Marki Tukiainen 253 172 184 222 170 200 1201

Juha Wiksten 203 220 191 187 194 166 1161

Arto Lehtoruusu 132 161 193 147 154 160 947

Lauri Nenonen 195 177 197 246 171 214 1200

Jouko Forsten 175 195 211 181 195 164 1121

Maila Virtanen 172 165 190 181 182 193 1083

Terhi Höglund 138 176 159 173 148 166 960

Eija-Liisa Lähdemäki 203 141 137 170 163 155 969

Pirjo Kosunen 166 172 164 162 194 199 1057

Helli Virtanen 152 182 122 203 179 138 976

Lasse Suoniemi 152 179 112 156 148 164 911

Niklas Eriksson 155 160 189 163 151 195 1013

Mikael Siivola 167 136 161 186 170 169 989

Yhteensä 17281

TURKU 1.srj 2.srj 3.srj 4.srj 5.srj 6.srj YHT.

Kai Hilden 160 211 211 137 174 206 1099

Veijo Siltala 226 191 195 178 173 199 1162

Pertti Ojala 148 179 169 236 158 146 1036

Eero Vuorinen 200 161 156 164 182 214 1077

Erkki Wiik 181 163 158 157 141 215 1015

Arto Aarnio 146 132 166 178 136 194 952

Aki Roos 180 154 153 213 131 166 997

Kalevi Kottonen 129 152 130 163 189 181 944

Teea Mäkelä 148 184 194 165 191 177 1059

Eija Tammisto 167 170 179 138 155 200 1009

Seija Nurmi 192 134 155 160 151 156 948

Elvi Takatupa 212 174 158 158 171 154 1027

Margareta Koskenoja 174 198 198 175 196 137 1078

Tiia-Maria Roos 212 160 175 171 162 160 1040

Emmi-Noora Roos 199 187 143 177 142 163 1011

Peppi Konsteri 107 152 105 187 136 197 884

Yhteensä 16338

PORI 17281 943

TURKU 16338 -943

PORI - TURKU LIITTO-OTTELU PORISSA 28.11.2015



PORI 1.srj 2.srj 3.srj 4.srj 5.srj 6.srj YHT. K-A

Reijo Saarinen 184 259 225 217 178 256 1319 219.8

Pentti Laine 215 200 203 198 206 213 1235 205.8

Marko Tukiainen 253 172 184 222 170 200 1201 200.2

Lauri Nenonen 195 177 197 246 171 214 1200 200.0

Juha Wiksten 203 220 191 187 194 166 1161 193.5

Pertti Mikola 169 203 236 169 187 175 1139 189.8

Jouko Forsten 175 195 211 181 195 164 1121 186.8

Arto Lehtoruusu 132 161 193 147 154 160 947 157.8

Yhteensä 9323

TURKU 1.srj 2.srj 3.srj 4.srj 5.srj 6.srj YHT. K-A

Veijo Siltala 226 191 195 178 173 199 1162 193.7

Kai Hilden 160 211 211 137 174 206 1099 183.2

Eero Vuorinen 200 161 156 164 182 214 1077 179.5

Pertti Ojala 148 179 169 236 158 146 1036 172.7

Erkki Wiik 181 163 158 157 141 215 1015 169.2

Aki Roos 180 154 153 213 131 166 997 166.2

Arto Aarnio 146 132 166 178 136 194 952 158.7

Kalevi Kottonen 129 152 130 163 189 181 944 157.3

Yhteensä 8282

PORI 9323 1041

TURKU 8282 -1041

Pori - Turku  Liitto-ottelu 28.11-15 Pori

MIEHET



PORI 1.srj 2.srj 3.srj 4.srj 5.srj 6.srj YHT. K-A

Maila Virtanen 172 165 190 181 182 193 1083 180.5

Pirjo Kosunen 166 172 164 162 194 199 1057 176.2

Helli Virtanen 152 182 122 203 179 138 976 162.7

Eija-Liisa Lähdemäki 203 141 137 170 163 155 969 161.5

Terhi Höglund 138 176 159 173 148 166 960 160.0

Yhteensä 5045

TURKU 1.srj 2.srj 3.srj 4.srj 5.srj 6.srj YHT. K- A

Margareta Koskenoja 174 198 198 175 196 137 1078 179.7

Teea Mäkelä 148 184 194 165 191 177 1059 176.5

Elvi Takatupa 212 174 158 158 171 154 1027 171.2

Eija Tammisto 167 170 179 138 155 200 1009 168.2

Seija Nurmi 192 134 155 160 151 156 948 158.0

Yhteensä 5121

PORI 5045 -76

TURKU 5121 76

Pori 1.srj 2.srj 3.srj 4.srj 5.srj 6.srj YHT. K - A

Niklas Eriksson 155 160 189 163 151 195 1013 168.8

Mikaela Siivola 167 136 161 186 170 169 989 164.8

Lasse Suoniemi 152 179 112 156 148 164 911 151.8

Yhteensä 2913

Turku 1.srj 2.srj 3.srj 4.srj 5.srj 6.srj YHT K - A

Tiia-Maria Roos 212 160 175 171 162 160 1040 173.3

Emmi-Noora Roos 199 187 143 177 142 163 1011 168.5

Peppi Konsteri 107 152 105 187 136 197 884 147.3

Yhteensä 2935

Pori 2913 -22

Turku 2935 22

Juniorit

Pori-Turku Liitto-ottelu 28.11-15 Pori

NAISET

Pori - Turku Liitto-ottelu 28.11-15 Pori


